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% Heard of WTO

Global Awareness of World Trade Organization
"Have you ever heard of the World Trade Organization, or WTO, before just now?"
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% Positive World Impact
% Depends/Both/No Impact
% Don't Know
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% Negative World Impact

Impact of World Trade Organization*
"Some people think the World Trade Organization, or WTO, has had a positive 
impact on the economic and employment situation in countries across the world, 
while other people think it has had a negative impact. All things considered, what 
kind of overeall impact do you think the WTO has had on the world - positive or 
negative?"

* Asked of those aware of WTO.
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% More Harmful Than Beneficial

Impact of World Trade Organization*
"And finally, all things considered, what kind of overall impact do you think the World 
Trade Organization, or WTO, has had on your country?"

23

24

27

31

33

33

38

40

43

43

44

45

46

48

53

58

60

44

44

42

25

17

23

26

31

30

22

17

26

18

24

20

17

17

21

19

12

25

21

41

8

9

12

20

25

12

9

20

12

23

14

0 20 40 60 80 100

United
Kingdom   

Japan     

France    

Brazil      

Australia  

Sweden   

United States

Mexico     

New Zealand

Spain       

Germany   

Canada     

Thailand   

Netherlands

Malaysia   

Singapore  

Hong Kong   

% More Beneficial Than Harmful
% No Real Impact Either Way
% Don't Know

* Asked of those aware of WTO.
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% Yes

Impact of World Trade Organization*
"Did you see, read or hear anything about public protests being held at a WTO 
meeting held in Seattle, Washington in December?"

* Asked of those aware of WTO.
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% More Opposed To WTO

Impact of World Trade Organization*
"Did the protests at the WTO meeting make you ...?"
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% More In Favour Of WTO
% No Impact Either Way
% Don't Know

* Asked of those aware of WTO.
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% Favour Free Trade % Protectionist % Don't Know

Support for Free Trade
"Which of the following two broad approaches do you think would be the best way to 
improve the economic and employment situation in this country? (protectionist) … 
protecting local industries by restricting imports from other countries? (free trade) ... 
removing import restrictions to increase global trade with other countries?"
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Impact of World Trade Organization Perceptions*
% Favouring protectionist policy and who perceive WTO as … to their own country.

* Asked of those aware of WTO.


